
POLICY MEETINGS - 2023 

 
● Thursday, January 12 

● Tuesday, February 7 

● Tuesday, March 7 

● Tuesday, March 28 

● Monday, April 17 

● Tuesday, May 2 

● Tuesday, May 23  (Awards) 

● Tuesday, May 30  

● Monday, June 5 

● Tuesday, June 20 

● Tuesday, August 29  

○ Maybe 4:30 start? 

● Tuesday, September 5 

● Monday, September 18 

● Tuesday, October 3 

● Monday, October 16 

● Monday, October 30 

● Tuesday, November 28 

● Tuesday, December 5 

 

** all meetings beginning at 5:00 

 

Approved 1/23/2023 

 


